®
The intuitive INOX APP along side the
Smart Lock with Reader enabling you to
manage multiple users and properties
with real-time access control for
enhanced security and convenience.
CODE COMPLIANCE
FINISHES

8
7
HOW TO ORDER
SMART MORTISE ENTRY WITH READER
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
•   LC = Less Cylinder
•   Blank = Standard Mortise 1-1/4” Cylinder
•   S6 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-1/4", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
•   S7 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-3/8", 7-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
•   L6 = Large Format Interchangeable Cylinder (LFIC) Housing 1-1/2", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
•   Order IC Cores and Thick Door Kits (TDKs) separately. (See Price Book)
6 CYLINDER AND HOUSING  ( INCLUDES COLL AR)
INOX SMART MORTISE PLATE
PLATE LOCK
ISM -SFR 243 -MC7438 -BRW -32D -LH
LEVER LOCK CYLINDER THUMBTURN FINISH HANDINGREADER/WRITER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SFR
MC7438 = Deadbolt Entry w/o Toggle
MDP = Mortise Dummy Pair
LEVER
Disclaimer: This document contains design concepts and specifications in development as a work in progress. INOX reserves the right to modify any and all parts of product design, dimensions, specifications, functions,
and proprietary configurations at any time. Updated revisions will be released at INOX’s discretion. Please contact Unison Hardware, Inc., to inquire about updated information before specifying and ordering this product.
THUMBTURN6
TT02 BLANK:
TT04
7 HANDING8
RH = Right Hand
LH = Left Hand
RHR = Right Hand Reverse
LHR = Left Hand Reverse
FINISHES* (STANDARD)
32D Satin Stainless Steel
32 Bright Stainless Steel
19G Graphite Black
PVD4 Satin Brass
Ceramax Graphite Black (C19G)
•
•
•
•
•
*Please see Finish Solutions on INOX website for special order finishes.
Ceramax Flat Black (C19)
Ceramax Stormy Grey (CGY)
Ceramax Dark Bronze (CDB)
Ceramax Burnt Bronze (CBB)
•
•
•
•
201 202 205 221 243
244 276 318 319 320
321 345 346 509